
Email addresses for Queensland Senators  

 

Save this list – you may need it again  

 

ALP   

Senator Anthony Chisholm   senator.chisholm@aph.gov.au 

Senator Nita Green    senator.green@aph.gov.au 

Senator Murray Watt    senator.watt@aph.gov.au 

 

GREENS 

Senator Larissa Waters   senator.waters@aph.gov.au 

 

LIBERAL 

Senator James McGrath   senator.mcgrath@aph.gov.au 

Senator Gerard Rennick   senator.rennick@aph.gov.au 

Senator Paul Scarr    senator.scarr@aph.gov.au 

Senator Amanda Stoker   senator.stoker@aph.gov.au 

 

NATIONALS 

Senator Matthew Canavan   senator.canavan@aph.gov.au 

Senator Susan McDonald   senator.mcdonald@aph.gov.au 

 

PAULINE MANSON’S ONE NATION 

Senator Pauline Hanson   senator.hanson@aph.gov.au 

Senator Malcolm Roberts   senator.roberts@aph.gov.au 

 

 

 

And to save you even more time, here they are ready to paste into “TO” and send your message. 

 

ALP  

senator.chisholm@aph.gov.au; senator.green@aph.gov.au; senator.watt@aph.gov.au 

 

GREENS 

senator.waters@aph.gov.au 

 

LIBERAL 

senator.mcgrath@aph.gov.au; senator.rennick@aph.gov.au; senator.scarr@aph.gov.au;  

senator.stoker@aph.gov.au;  

 

NATIONALS 

senator.canavan@aph.gov.au; senator.mcdonald@aph.gov.au;  

 

PAULINE MANSON’S ONE NATION 
senator.hanson@aph.gov.au; senator.roberts@aph.gov.au 
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